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OAMTC ZV MSC Enzian

1. Lauf Slalom OM 2015 06.04.2015

TW Division I (Street) bis 1400 ccm

StNr Name Verein
1 909 HAHN Florian (TRC)ders.
2 1 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders.

TW Division I (Street) bis 1600 ccm

Auto/Gruppe
Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)
Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street)

Ort/BL Tr.2 F R Laufl F R Lauf2 F R Lauf3
Wien (W) 1:51,80 (2) 1:4951 ) 1:46,72 (1)  1:46,92 (1)  1:46,97 (1) 3:33,64 0,00
Baden (NO) 1:51,14 (1)  1:4906 (1) 1:4831 2  1:47,9 @  1:47,9 @ 3:3598 234

Verein

1 16 PYRINGER Florian ders.

2 116 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders.
3 10 GARTNER Michael (TL)ders.
4 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.

5 12 HANS Werner ders.

6 901 LOIBNEGGER Gernot (TRC)ders.

TW Division I (Street) bis 2000 ccm

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Citroen Saxo VTS (Street)
Citroen Saxo VTS (Street/S2)
Citroen Saxo VTS (Street)
Toyota MR2 (Street)

Honda CRX (Street)

Ford Fiesta (Street/S2)

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

Gaming (NO) 1:40,53 (1) 1:37,08 (1) 1:37,64 (1)  1:3672 (1)  1:3650 (1) 3:13,22 0,00
Gamming (NO) 1:48,75 (3 1:41,95 (2 1:4047 (2 1:3917 (2 1:39,76 (2 3:18,93 571
Miinchendorf (NO) 1:46,57 (2 1:4328 (4)  1:42,09 (3) 1:4184 (3) 1:41,73 (3 3:23,57 1035
Wien (W) 1:43,18 (3) 1:4254 (4 1:4321 (4) 1:4285 (4 3:2539 1217
Wien (W) 2:09,55 (5) 1:4648 (5)  1:44,37 (5) 1:4368 (5) 2:0405 2 (6) 3:28,05 1483
Frohnleitner (ST) 1:57,45 (4 1:5276 (6) 1:50,38 (6) 1:4716 (6) 1:46,04 (5) 3:33,20 1998

1 22 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael ders.
2 21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang ders.
3 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders.
4 950 MAUSS Wolfgang (TRC)ders.

TW Division I (Street) (iber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

Renault Clio Sport (Street)
Renault Clio RS (Street)
Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2)
BMW Z4 (Street/S2)

Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3

Gamlitz (ST) 1:46,68 (4)  1:41,03 (3) 1:3838 (1)  1:3861 (1) 1:38,08 (2) 3:16,46 0,00
Seiersberg (ST) 1:40,44 )  1:3827 1) 1:39,09 (2) 1:3861 (1) 1:38,03 1) 3:16,64 018
Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:41,53 (2 1:39,89 2 1:4042 (3)  1:40,86 (3) 1:39.82 (3) 3:20,24 378
Wien (W) 1:43,63 3  2:0031 (4) 1:5319 4 15192 4)  1:50,07 (4) 3:41,99 2553

1 26 HUBER Markus ders.
2 925 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders.
3 28 AFLENZER Manfred ders.

TW Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Verein

Ford Focus (Street)
Ford Focus RS (Street/S2)
VW Polo (Street)

Auto/Gruppe

Gotzendorf (NO) 1:37,68 (2) 1:3462 (2) 1:3419 (1) 1:3373 (1) 1:3376 (1) 3:07,49 0,00
Oberndorf (B) 1:36,59 (1) 1:3459 1 1:3441 (2 1:3408 %) DNS 3:08,49 1,00
St. Georgen/Reith (NO) 1:40,40 (3 1:37,18 (3 1:3523 (3 1:3459 (3) 1:3440 (2 3:08,99 150

1 30 KLIMA Rainer
2 33 BECKER Thomas

ders.
ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 1400 ccrm
Rg StNr Name Verein

Subaru Impreza STI (Street)

Subaru Impreza WRX (Street)

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3
Wien (W) 1:4377 2 (2) 1:3611 (2) 1:3441 (1)  1:3349 (1) 1:3422 (1) 3:07,71 0,00
Wien (W) 1:40,40 (1) 1:3566 (1) 1:3585 2 1:348 2  1:3560 @ 310,42 271

Ort/BL

Verein

1 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders.
2 924 KOWALEWSKI Lukas (JRC)ders.
3 914 KOWALEWSKI Kamil (JRC)ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 2000 ccm

Auto/Gruppe

VW Polo GTI (Sport)
Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2)
Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2)

Ort/BL

Trautmannsdorf/Leitha (NO) 1:46,42 (1) 1:45,59 1) 1:45,12 (1) 1:44,21 1) 1:42,79 (1) 3:27,00 0,00
Wien (W) 1:53,49 (2 14912 ®3) 1:46,63 (3) 1:4452 (2) 1:4416 (3 3:28,68 1,68
Hennersdorf (NO) 1:54,35 @) 14722 2  1:4659 (2 1:4556 (3) 1:4339 (2 32895 19

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 915 KRIPPL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Obersdorf (NO) 1:46,61 2) 1:40,54 1) 1:40,39 (1) 1:37,98 1) 1:37,24 (1) 3:15,22 0,00
2 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders. Renault Clio 16V (Sport) Ternberg (00) 1:44,19 1) DNS 1:3962 20 (3) 1:38,50 ) 1:38,26 2 3:16,76 1,54
3 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Honda (Sport) Baden (NO) 1:47,26 (3)  1:4369 2 1:4233 (2 1:4084 (3) 1:4002 2 (3) 3:22,86 764
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 1



OAMTC ZV MSC Enzian 1. Lauf Slalom OM 2015 06.04.2015

TW Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

StNr Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL X R Lauf 1 R Lauf2 F R Lauf3
1 903 ROSSI Alexander (TRC)ders. BMW E88 Diesel (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:43,07 (1)  1:42,24 (1)  1:41,66 1) 1:4111 (1) 3:22,77 0,00
2 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport) Ebensee (00) 1:47,31 (1) 1:5366 @ 14822 2 14841 @  1:46,79 (2 3:3501 1224

TW Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 46 FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (Sport) Imbach/Krems (NO) 1:46,37 2 (5 2:16,37 (6) 1:28,24 (1) 1:26,93 1) 1:27,43 2 (2 2:55,17 0,00
2 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:31,73 1) 1:29,41 [€)) 1:28,88 2 1:28,25 ) 1:28,67 1) 2:56,92 1,75
3 53 RADOJCIC Marko (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Evo 6 (Sport/S2) Tulln (NO) 1:31,92 20 (5) 1:2999 20 (6)  1:29,06 (3) 1:29,80 (38) 2:58,86 3,69
4 935 ENSAFI Markus (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza ST (Sport/S2) Winklarn (NO) 1:34,51 (©)) 1:31,99 3) 1:30,04 2 3 1:30,09 4 1:29,93 4) 3:00,02 4,85
5 47 MALCSIK Marcel (TL)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Rabensburg (NO) 1:34,19 2) 1:31,63 ) 1:32,80 4) 1:30,73 (5) 1:30,87 (5) 3:01,60 6,43
6 48 RESSEL Markus (TL)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport) Pinggau (ST) 1:36,85 ) 1:32,30 @ 1:32,02 2 (5 1:31,90 (6) 1:31,44 (6) 3:03,34 8,17

TW Division Il (Sport) Sport Cars

Rg StNr Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL . Lauf 1 Lauf 3
1 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:37,87 @ 1:36,17 (€D} 1:36,38 @ 1:37,04 (€D} 3:12,55 0,00

TW Division Il (Sport) Sammelkiasse

StNr Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 902 MULLNER Markus (TRC)ders. BMW e46 330ci (Street/S2) Semmering (NO) 1:41,53 1) 1:3743 1) 1:37,23 @) 1:3802 1) 15117 2 (1) 3:15,25 0,00

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 1400 ccm

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (NO) 1:28,83 1) 1:24,64 (1) 1:25,90 [¢3) 1:25,23 (1) 2:49,87 0,00
2 60 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:29,67 1) 1:26,42 2 1:25,43 Q) 1:25,74 2 2:51,17 1,30
3 63 TEUFEL Andreas ders. Audi 50 (Race/E1) Lunz am See (NO) 1:29,68 2) 1:30,68 [©)) 1:27,63 ?) 1:26,93 2 4 1:28,09 ) 2:55,72 5,85
4 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Neuzeug (00) 1:32,53 (3  1:3057 2 1:29,85 (4 1:2886 (3) 1:2835 4 257,21 7,34
5 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Sankt Valentin (NO) 1:32,75 4) 1:31,37 4 1:31,74 5) DNF 1:30,13 (5) 3:01,87 12,00

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 1600 ccm

Verein A uto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic VTec (Race/El) Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:30,15 20 (4) 1:26,29 [€H) 1:26,37 1) 1:24,78 (€D} 1:26,47 4 (4 2:51,15 0,00
2 65 SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Peugeot 205 RS16 (Race/E1) St. Georgen/Walde (00) 2:1728 42 (4) 1:28,84 3) 1:27,58 () 1:27,43 2) 2:55,01 3,86
3 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 111 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:30,24 1) 1:29,80 4 (5) 1:29,04 (5) 1:27,18 1) 2:56,22 5,07
4 69 SPECKL Christian ders. VW Golf 16V (Race/E1) Gamming (NO) 1:35,29 (3  1:30,10 (@) 1:28,00 (2 1:2823 (@) 2:56,23 5,08
5 64 WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Grafenbach (NO) 1:33,22 (2 1:30,9% (3 1:2887 2 (4 12775 3 1:2879 (3 2:56,54 539

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 2000 ccm

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

1 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/E1) Losenstein (00) 1:27,76 2) 1:26,48 2) 1:25,18 1) 1:24,99 1) 2:50,17 0,00
2 80 HALBARTSCHLAGER Jirgen ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Wang (NO) 1:30,34 4  1:2658 (2  1:27,09 (3 1:2594 (2 1:26,06 (2 2:52,00 1,83
3 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:27,74 (1) 1:2648 (1) 1:2390 (1) DNF 1:2662 2 (4 2:52,52 235
4 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:30,17 (©)) DNF 1:28,66 5) 1:27,15 (©)) 1:26,81 (©)) 2:53,96 3,79
5 171 OGRIS Stefan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:41,82 (9) 1:3054 4) 1:3232 6)  1:29,19 4 1:2875 (5) 2:57,94 777
6 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:43,20 (10) 1:33,39 @) 1:29,24 (6] 1:29,22 (6) 2:58,46 8,29
7 84 ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1l) Wien (W) 1:29,38 ) 1:28,40 4) 1:31,49 2 (8 1:36,19 4 (11) 3:01,89 11,72
8 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:36,21 2 (5 1:33,00 (5) 1:3642 (100  1:31,20 (6) 1:31,02 (7) 3:02,22 1205

Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 2



OAMTC ZV MSC Enzian 1. Lauf Slalom OM 2015 06.04.2015
9 71 OGRIS Gottfried ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:39,77 (6) 1:35,34 (@) 1:33,67 8) 1:33,16 (@) 1:33,82 8) 3:06,83 16,66
10 72 SCHULZ Franz RRC13 Wien Peugeot 207 RC (Race/El) Wien (W) 1:40,06 (7))  1:34,01 (6) 1:3539 9 1:3417 9 1:3439 (9 3:08,56 1839
11 172 SCHIERL Martin Automobilsportclub RRC13 WienPeugeot 207 RC (Race/E1l) Médling (NO) 1:41,36 (8) 1:38,37 ®) 1:38,27 (11) 1:34,99 (10) 1:34,47 (10) 3:09,46 19,29
74 WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf (Race/E1) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) DNS

TW Division Il (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

92 AICHLSEDER Robert

87 EMMINGER Georg
187 EMMINGER Karl
FORSTENLECHNER Manuel
94 SCHWARZ Robert

91 KOCHMANN Erwin

89 SATTLER Michael
913 UNTERMOSER Daniel

~No O hwWwN P
for]
<]

TW Division Ill (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Verein
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
(JRC)ders.

Auto/Gruppe

VW Kéfer 1303 (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/El)
VW Golf G60 (Race/E1)
Honda Civic (Race/E1)
BMW M3 (Race/E1)

BMW (Race/E1)

BMW M3 (Race/S3)

Ort/BL
Prambachkirchen (00)
Wien (W)

Wien (W)

Kleinreifling (00)
Purkersdorf (NO)
Wien (W)

Breitenfurth (NO)
Radenthein (K)

1:29,92
1:33,01
1:35,55
1:36,76
1:35,23
1:33,46
1:41,17
2:05,80

(©)
@)
(5)
(6)
(4
(©)
(7
®)

1:26,92
1:30,67
1:32,39
1:33,21
1:32,68

1:37,64
2:03,79

©]
2
(3)
)
(4

(6)
@)

1:26,71
1:3141
1:30,08
1:31,24
1:31,53
1:34,56
1:38,24
1:57,02

(©)
(@)
2
(©)
(5)
(6)
(7

1:25,46
1:28,79
1:29,15
1:30,19
1:31,83
1:32,67
1:36,93

©]
2
(3)
4
(5)
(6)
(7

1:25,21
1:28,25
1:38,81
1:30,21
1:31,35
1:31,68
1:37,47

DNS

(©)
@)
(7
(©)
(4
®)
(6)

2:50,67
2:57,04
2:59,23
3:00,40
3:02,88
3:04,35
3:14,40
DNF

Rg StNr Name
1 97 STOCKINGER Markus

TW Division Il (Race) Sammelkiasse

Verein
ders.

Verein

Auto/Gruppe
Mazda 323 GTR (Race/E1l)

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL
Rainbach (00)

Ort/BL

1:36,50

1:31,48

1:34,31

Lauf 1

€}

1:56,88

Lauf 3
DNS

Lauf 3

3:33,19

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

1 26 HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:37,68 2) 1:34,62 2) 1:34,19 (1) 1:33,73 2) 1:33,76 (1) 3:07,49 0,00
2 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza STI (Street) ~ Wien (W) 1:43,77 ) 1:36,11 (CY) 1:34,41 (@) 1:33,49 @ 1:34,22 (@) 3:07,71 0,22
3 925 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Street/S2) Oberndorf (B) 1:36,59 (1) 1:34,59 1) 1:34,41 2) 1:34,08 3) DNS 3:08,49 1,00
4 28 AFLENZER Manfred ders. VW Polo (Street) St. Georgen/Reith (NO) 1:40,40 ®3) 1:37,18 (6) 1:35,23 ) 1:34,59 ()] 1:34,40 ®3) 3:08,99 1,50
5 33 BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX (Street) Wien (W) 1:40,40 (©)] 1:35,66 ) 1:35,85 (5) 1:34,82 (5) 1:35,60 4 3:10,42 2,93
6 16 PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street) Gaming (NO) 1:40,53 (6) 1:37,08 G) 1:3764 6) 1:36,72 6)  1:3650 (5) 313,22 573
7 22 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael ders. Renault Clio Sport (Street) Gamlitz (ST) 1:46,68 (11) 1:41,03 [©) 1:38,38 () 1:38,61 (@) 1:38,08 () 3:16,46 8,97
8 21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Seiersberg (ST) 1:40,44 5) 1:38,27 @ 1:39,09 @) 1:38,61 @ 1:38,03 (6) 3:16,64 9,15
9 116 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street/S2)  Gamming (NO) 1:48,75 (12) 1:41,95 (10) 1:40,47 (10) 1:39,17 [©) 1:39,76 8 3:18,93 1144
10 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:41,53 (7 1:39,89 ®  1:4042 9  1:4086 (10)  1:39,82 (9 3:20,24 1275
11 10 GARTNER Michael (TL)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street) Miinchendorf (NO) 1:46,57 (10)  1:43728 (12)  1:42,09 (11)  1:41,84 (11)  1:41,73 (10) 3:23,57 16,08
12 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 1:43,18 (11) 1:42,54 (12) 1:43,21 (12) 1:42,85 (11) 3:25,39 17,90
13 12 HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX (Street) Wien (W) 2:09,55 (16) 1:46,48 (13) 1:44,37 (13) 1:43,68 (13) 2:04,05 2 (16) 3:28,05 20,56
14 901 LOIBNEGGER Gernot (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta (Street/S2) Frohnleitner (ST) 1:57,45 (15) 1:52,76 (16) 1:50,38 (16) 1:47,16 (15) 1:46,04 (12) 3:33,20 2571
15 909 HAHN Florian (TRC)ders. Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)  Wien (W) 1:51,80 (14)  1:4951 (15)  1:46,72 (14)  1:46,92 (14)  1:46,97 (13) 3:33,64 26,15
16 1 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street) Baden (NO) 1:51,14 13)  1:49,06 (14)  1:4831 @15)  1:47,99 (16)  1:47,99 (14) 3:35,98 2849
17 950 MAUSS Wolfgang (TRC)ders. BMW Z4 (Street/S2) Wien (W) 1:43,63 (8)  2:00,31 (17)  1:5319 (17)  1:51,92 (17)  1:50,07 (15) 3:41,99 3450

2 NN.1 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Street) DNS

3 N.N.2 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Street) DNS

4 NN.7 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt DNS

907 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST 150 (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) DNS

917 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST 150 (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) DNS

921  MILEWSKI Gabriele (TRC)ders. BMW (Street/S2) Schénauw/Donau (NO) DNS
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 3



OAMTC ZV MSC Enzian

1. Lauf Slalom OM 2015

06.04.2015
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Name

FRIES Alfred
LEITNER Wolfgang
RADOJCIC Marko
ENSAFI Markus
MALCSIK Marcel
RESSEL Markus
HUBER Wolfgang Erwin
KRIPPL Patrick
MULLNER Markus
RIEDL Bernhard
ROSSI Alexander
SCHACHINGER Thomas
SZEKELY Thomas
KOWALEWSKI Lukas
KOWALEWSKI Kamil
JASCHA Erwin

N.N.3

N.N.4

N.N.8

MILETICH Andreas
WENDOLSKY Patrick
KIENZL Melanie
KIENZL Helmut
SKOFF Gregor
NOSSIAN Roland

Verein
ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
(TL)ders.
(TL)ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

ders.
(JRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
ders.

MSC Rottenegg
MSC Rottenegg
MSC Rottenegg
(JRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.

TW Gesart Division Il (Race

Auto/Gruppe

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (Sport)

Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Mitsubishi Evo 6 (Sport/S2)

Subaru Impreza ST (Sport/S2)

Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Subaru Impreza GT (Sport)
Lotus Elise (Sport/S2)

Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2)
BMW e46 330ci (Street/S2)
Renault Clio 16V (Sport)
BMW E88 Diesel (Sport/S2)
Honda (Sport)

VW Polo GTI (Sport)
Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2)
Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2)
Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport)
unbekannt (Sport)
unbekannt (Sport)
unbekannt

VW Scirocco 1 (Sport/S2)

VW Golf 111 GTI 8V (Sport/S2)

Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)
Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)
KTM X-Bow (Sport/S2)

Audi A4 2,2 Turbo (Sport/S2)

Ort/BL
Imbach/Krems (NO)
Wien (W)

Tulln (NO)

Winklarn (NO)
Rabensburg (NO)
Pinggau (ST)

Wien (W)

Obersdorf (NO)
Semmering (NO)
Ternberg (00)
Wien (W)

Baden (NO)
Trautmannsdorf/Leitha (NO)
Wien (W)
Hennersdorf (NO)
Ebensee (00)

Bruckneudorf (NO)
Gaflenz (NO)
Judenburg (ST)
Judenburg (ST)

Graz (ST)
Hohenauw/March (NO)

1:46,37
1:31,73

1:34,51
1:34,19
1:36,85

1:46,61
1:41,53
1:44,19

1:47,26
1:46,42
1:53,49
1:54,35
1:47,31
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2 (11)
@

©)
(@)
@

®)
(5
(6)

©
(@)
(12)
(13)
(10)

Tr.2
2:16,37
1:29,41
1:31,92
1:31,99
1:31,63
1:32,30
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(8) 1:42,24
9 1:4233
(10)  1:4512
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(14)  1:4822
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(1)  1:2693
2 1:28,25

(15)  1:29,06
(3)  1:30,09
(4)  1:30,73
5) 1:31,90
(6) 1:36,38
() 1:37,98
() 1:38,02

(16) 1:38,50
(9) 1:41,66

(10)  1:40,84

(11)  1:4421

13)  1:4452

(12)  1:4556

(14) 14841

F R Lauf3
(1)  1:2743
(2) 1:2867
(3) 1:2980
4 1:2993
(5) 1:30,87
(6) 1:3144
(7)  1:37,04
(8) 1:37,24
(9  1:5117

(10)  1:38,26
(12)  1:41,11
(11)  1:40,02
(13)  1:42,79
(14)  1:44,16
(15)  1:4339
(16)  1:46,79

2 (2
®
(3)
O
()
6)
(@)
(®)

2 (16)
9
(10)

2 (11
(12)
(14)
(13)
(15)

2:55,17
2:56,92
2:58,86
3:00,02
3:01,60
3:03,34
3:12,55
3:15,22
3:15,25
3:16,76
3:22,77
3:22,86
3:27,00
3:28,68
3:28,95
3:35,01

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (NO) 1:28,83 (5) 1:24,64 2 1:25,90 (5) 1:25,23 (©)] 2:49,87 0,00
2 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/E1l) Losenstein (00) 1:27,76 (@) 1:26,48 5) 1:25,18 () 1:24,99 Q) 2:50,17 0,30
3 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW Kéfer 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 1:29,92 (5) 1:26,92 4) 1:26,71 (6) 1:25,46 4) 1:25,21 2 2:50,67 0,80
4 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic VTec (Race/El)  Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:3015 20 (26) 1:26,29 ) 1:26,37 (3 1:2478 (1) 1:2647 4 (18) 2:51,15 1,28
5 60 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:29,67 3) 1:26,42 (4) 1:25,43 (©)] 1:25,74 (4) 2:51,17 1,30
6 80 HALBARTSCHLAGER Jirgen ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Wang (NO) 1:30,34 (8  1:2658 ) 1:27,09 7 1:2594 (6) 1:26,06 (5) 2:52,00 2,13
7 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:27,74 (1) 1:26,48 ) 1:23,90 (1) DNF 1:26,62 2 (12) 2:52,52 2,65
8 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/El) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:30,17 (6) DNF 1:28,66 (11) 1:27,15 (©) 1:26,81 (6) 2:53,96 4,09
9 65 SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Peugeot 205 RS16 (Race/E1) St. Georgen/Walde (00) 2:17,28 42 (24) 1:28,84 (12) 1:27,58 ®) 1:27,43 8) 2:55,01 5,14
10 63 TEUFEL Andreas ders. Audi 50 (Race/E1) Lunz am See (NO) 1:29,68 (4  1:30,68 (11) 1:27,63 8 1:26,93 2 (13)  1:28,09 (99 2:55,72 585
11 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 111 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:30,24 7 1:29,80 4 (23) 1:29,04 (14) 1:27,18 7 2:56,22 6,35
12 69 SPECKL Christian ders. VW Golf 16V (Race/E1) Gamming (NO) 1:35,29 (15)  1:30,10 (@) 1:28,00 9 1:2823 (10) 2:56,23 6,36
13 64 WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Grafenbach (NO) 1:33,22 (12)  1:30,9 (12) 1:2887 2 (15) 1:27,75 9) 1:2879 (14) 2:56,54 6,67
14 87 EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,01 (11)  1:30,67 (10) 1:31,41 @an  1:28,79 (11) 1:2825 (100 2:57,04 717
15 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Neuzeug (00) 1:32,53 (9) 1:3057 9) 1:29.85 (13)  1:2886 (12)  1:2835 (11) 2:57,21 7,34
16 171 OGRIS Stefan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:41,82 (24) 1:30,54 ®) 1:32,32 (20) 1:29,19 (16) 1:28,75 (13) 2:57,94 8,07
17 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:43,20 (25) 1:33,39 (21) 1:29,24 (17) 1:29,22 (15) 2:58,46 8,59
18 187 EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:35,55 (16) 1:32,39 (15) 1:30,08 (14)  1:29,15 (15) 1:3881 (26) 2:59,23 9,36
19 88 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel ders. VW Golf G60 (Race/E1) Kleinreifling (00) 1:3676 4 (21)  1:3321 (18)  1:31,24 (16)  1:30,19 (18)  1:30,21 (17)  3:00,40 10,53
20 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Sankt Valentin (NO) 1:32,75 (10)  1:31,37 (13) 1:31,74 (19) DNF 1:30,13 (16) 3:01,87 12,00
21 84 ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:29,38 (6) 1:28,40 (10) 1:31,49 2 (23) 1:36,19 4 (27) 3:01,89 12,02
22 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:36,21 2 (18) 1:33,00 a7 1:36,42 (26) 1:31,20 (19) 1:31,02 (19) 3:02,22 12,35
23 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 1:35,23 (14) 1:32,68 (16) 1:31,53 (18) 1:31,83 (20) 1:31,35 (20) 3:02,88 13,01
24 91 KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW M3 (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,46 (13) 1:34,56 2 (27)  1:3267 (21) 1:31,68 (21) 3:04,35 1448
25 71 OGRIS Gottfried ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:39,77 (19) 1:35,34 2 (20) 1:33,67 (22) 1:33,16 (22) 1:33,82 (22) 3:06,83 16,96
26 72 SCHULZ Franz RRC13 Wien Peugeot 207 RC (Race/El) Wien (W) 1:40,06 (200 1:34,01 (19) 1:35,39 (25) 1:3417 (24) 1:3439 (23) 3:08,56 18,69
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27 172 SCHIERL Martin Automobilsportclub RRC13 WienPeugeot 207 RC (Race/E1l) Madling (NO) 1:41,36 (23) 1:38,37 (21) 1:38,27 (29) 1:34,99 (25) 1:34,47 (24) 3:09,46 19,59
28 89 SATTLER Michael ders. BMW (Race/E1) Breitenfurth (NO) 1:41,17 (22) 1:3764 2 (22) 1:3824 (28)  1:36,93 (26) 1:37,47 (25) 3:14,40 2453
29 97 STOCKINGER Markus ders. Mazda 323 GTR (Race/E1) Rainbach (00) 1:36,50 (17)  1:3148 (14)  1:3431 (24)  1:5688 2 (27) DNS 3:33,19 4332
913 UNTERMOSER Daniel (JRC)ders. BMW M3 (Race/S3) Radenthein (K) 2:05,80 (27)  2:03,79 (23) 1:57,02 (30) DNS DNS DNF
56 N.N.5 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Race) DNS
57 N.N.6 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Race) DNS
61 N.N.9 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt DNS
159 KASTNER Michael ders. VW Polo 8v (Race/E1) Behamberg (NO) DNS
74 WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf (Race/E1) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) DNS
77 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza GTI (Race/E1) Tribuswinkel (NO) DNS
905 REBERNAK Izidor (JRC)ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/S3) Strass/Spielfeld (ST) DNS
906 KARGL Peter (TRC)ders. Caterham (Race/S3) Wien (W) DNS
TW Gesamit Gesamtergebnis
Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL F R Lauf3
1 58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (NO) 1:28,83 (5) 1:24,64 2 1:25,90 (5) 1:25,23 (©)] 2:49,87 0,00
2 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/E1) Losenstein (00) 1:27,76 ) 1:26,48 ) 1:25,18 (¢3) 1:24,99 1) 2:50,17 0,30
3 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW Kéfer 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 1:29,92 5) 1:26,92 4 1:26,71 (6) 1:25,46 4 1:25,21 2 2:50,67 0,80
4 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic VTec (Race/E1) Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:30,15 20 (49) 1:26,29 @) 1:26,37 ?) 1:24,78 ) 1:26,47 4 (22) 2:51,15 1,28
5 60 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. VW Polo (Race/El) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:29,67 3) 1:26,42 (4) 1:25,43 (3) 1:25,74 (4) 2:51,17 1,30
6 80 HALBARTSCHLAGER Jurgen ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Wang (NO) 1:30,34 (8 1:2658 )  1:27,09 (7)) 1:2594 (6)  1:26,06 (5) 2:52,00 2,13
7 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:27,74 (1) 1:2648 (2) 1:2390 1) DNF 1:2662 2 (12) 2:52,52 2,65
8 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:30,17 (6) DNF 1:28,66 (12) 1:27,15 (8) 1:2681 (6) 2:53,96 4,09
9 65 SCHNEIDER Christian ders. Peugeot 205 RS16 (Race/El) St. Georgen/Walde (00) 2:17,28 42 (56) 1:28,84 (13) 1:27,58 9 1:27,43 8) 2:55,01 5,14
10 46 FRIES Alfred ders. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (Sport) Imbach/Krems (NO) 1:46,37 2 (47) 2:16,37 (55) 1:28,24 (10) 1:26,93 (@) 1:27,43 2 (17 2:55,17 5,30
11 63 TEUFEL Andreas ders. Audi 50 (Race/E1) Lunz am See (NO) 1:29,68 (4) 1:30,68 (12) 1:27,63 (8) 1:26,93 2 (15) 1:28,09 9) 2:55,72 5,85
12 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 11 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:30,24 (@) 1:2980 4 (27) 1:29,04 (16)  1:27,18 (7) 2:56,22 6,35
13 69 SPECKL Christian ders. VW Golf 16V (Race/E1) Gamming (NO) 1:35,29 (18)  1:30,10 (8)  1:28,00 (9) 1:2823 (11) 2:56,23 6,36
14 64 WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Grafenbach (NO) 1:33.22 (13)  1:30,9 (13) 1:2887 2 (17) 127,75 (10)  1:2879 (15) 2:56,54 6,67
15 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:31,73 (9) 1:2941 (7)  1:28,88 (14)  1:2825 (12)  1:28,67 (13)  2:56,92 7,05
16 87 EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,01 (12)  1:3067 (11)  1:3141 (19) 1:28,79 (13)  1:2825 (10) 2:57,04 717
17 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Neuzeug (00) 1:32,53 (10)  1:30,57 (10)  1:29,85 (15)  1:28,86 (14)  1:28,35 (11) 2:57,21 7,34
18 171 OGRIS Stefan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:41,82 (36)  1:3054 9) 1:3232 (23)  1:29,19 (19) 1:2875 (14) 2:57,94 807
19 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:43,20 (37) 1:33,39 (25) 1:29,24 (20) 1:29,22 (16) 2:58,46 8,59
20 53 RADOJCIC Marko (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Evo 6 (Sport/S2) Tulln (NO) 1:31,92 20 (50) 1:2999 20 (59)  1:29,06 17)  1:29,80 (18) 2:58,86 899
21 187 EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:35,55 (19) 1:32,39 (19)  1:30,08 (16)  1:29,15 (18)  1:3881 (42)  2:59,23 9,36
2 935 ENSAFI Markus (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza STI (Sport/S2) Winklarn (NO) 1:34,51 (16)  1:31,99 (17) 1:3004 2 (22) 1:30,09 (21)  1:29,93 (19) 3:00,02 1015
23 88 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel ders. VW Golf G60 (Race/E1) Kleinreifling (00) 1:36,76 4 (31) 1:3321 (22) 1:3124 (18)  1:30,19 (22)  1:30,21 (21)  3:00,40 10,53
24 47 MALCSIK Marcel (TL)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Rabensburg (NO) 1:34,19 (15) 1:31,63 (16) 1:32,80 (24) 1:30,73 (23) 1:30,87 (23) 3:01,60 11,73
25 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Sankt Valentin (NO) 1:32,75 (11)  1:31,37 (14) 1:31,74 (21) DNF 1:30,13 (200 3:01,87 12,00
26 84 ROSNER Christian ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:29,38 (©) 1:28,40 (11) 1:31,49 2 (29) 1:36,19 4 (45) 3:01,89 12,02
27 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:36,21 2 (24)  1:33,00 (21)  1:3642 (37)  1:31,20 (24)  1:31,02 (24) 3:02,22 1235
28 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 1:35,23 17)  1:32,68 (20)  1:3153 (20)  1:31,83 (25) 1:31,35 (25) 3:02,88 1301
29 48 RESSEL Markus (TL)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport) Pinggau (ST) 1:36,85 (22)  1:32,30 (18)  1:32,02 2 (28)  1:31,90 (26) 1:31,44 (26) 3:03,34 1347
30 91 KOCHMANN Erwin ders. BMW M3 (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:33,46 (14) 1:3456 2 (38)  1:3267 (27)  1:31,68 (27) 3:04,35 1448
31 71 OGRIS Gottfried ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:39,77 (25) 1:3534 2 (30) 1:3367 (26)  1:33,16 (28)  1:33,82 (29) 3:06,83 16,96
32 26 HUBER Markus ders. Ford Focus (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:37,68 (23)  1:3462 (25) 1:3419 (299 1:33,73 (31) 1:3376 (28) 3:07,49 17,62
33 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza STI (Street)  Wien (W) 1:43,77 2 (40) 1:36,11 (27) 1:34,41 (31) 1:33,49 (29) 1:34,22 (30) 3:07,71 17,84
34 925 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Street/S2) Oberndorf (B) 1:36,59 (21)  1:3459 (24) 1:3441 (31)  1:34,08 (32) DNS 3:08,49 1862
35 72 SCHULZ Franz RRC13 Wien Peugeot 207 RC (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:40,06 (26) 1:3401 (23)  1:3539 (34)  1:3417 (33) 1:3439 (31) 3:08,56 18,69
36 28 AFLENZER Manfred ders. VW Polo (Street) St. Georgen/Reith (NO) 1:40,40 (27)  1:37,18 (29) 1:3523 (33)  1:3459 (34)  1:3440 (32) 3:08,99 1912
37 172 SCHIERL Martin Automobilsportclub RRC13 WienPeugeot 207 RC (Race/E1l) Madling (NO) 1:41,36 (33) 1:38,37 (34) 1:38,27 (42) 1:34,99 (36) 1:34,47 (33) 3:09,46 19,59
38 33 BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX (Street) Wien (W) 1:40,40 (27)  1:35,66 (26) 1:3585 (35)  1:34,82 (35)  1:3560 (34 3:10,42 20,55
39 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:37,87 (32) 1:36,17 (36) 1:36,38 (37) 1:37,04 (36) 3:12,55 22,68
40 16 PYRINGER Florian ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street) Gaming (NO) 1:40,53 (30)  1:37,08 (28) 1:3764 (40)  1:36,72 (38)  1:36,50 (35 3:13,22 2335
41 89 SATTLER Michael ders. BMW (Race/E1) Breitenfurth (NO) 1:41,17 (32) 1:3764 2 (35) 1:3324 (41)  1:3693 (39) 1:3747 (38) 3:14,40 2453
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42 915 KRIPPL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Obersdorf (NO) 1:46,61 (43) 1:40,54 37) 1:40,39 (45) 1:37,98 (40) 1:37,24 (37) 3:15,22 25,35
43 902 MULLNER Markus (TRC)ders. BMW e46 330ci (Street/S2) Semmering (NO) 1:41,53 (34) 1:37,43 (31) 1:37,23 (39) 1:38,02 (41) 1:51,17 2 (58) 3:15,25 2538
44 22 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael ders. Renault Clio Sport (Street) Gamlitz (ST) 1:46,68 (44) 1:41,03 (38) 1:38,38 (43) 1:38,61 (43) 1:38,08 (40) 3:16,46 26,59
45 21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang ders. Renault Clio RS (Street) Seiersberg (ST) 1:40,44 (29) 1:38,27 (33) 1:39,09 (44) 1:38,61 (43) 1:38,03 (39) 3:16,64 26,77
46 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders. Renault Clio 16V (Sport) Ternberg (00) 1:44,19 (39) DNS 1:3962 20 (63) 1:38,50 (42) 1:38,26 (41) 3:16,76 26,89
47 116 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street/S2)  Gamming (NO) 1:48,75 (48) 1:41,95 (39) 1:40,47 (47) 1:39,17 (45) 1:39,76 (43) 3:18,93 29,06
48 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:41,53 (34)  1:39,89 (36)  1:40,42 (46)  1:40,86 (47)  1:39,82 (44)  3:20,24 3037
49 903 ROSSI Alexander (TRC)ders. BMW E88 Diesel (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:43,07 (40) 1:42,24 (49) 1:41,66 (48) 1:41,11 (46) 3:22,77 32,90
50 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Honda (Sport) Baden (NO) 1:47,26 (45)  1:43,69 (43)  1:42:33 (50)  1:40,84 (46)  1:4002 2 (48) 3:22,86 32,99
51 10 GARTNER Michael (TL)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street) Miinchendorf (NO) 1:46,57 (42)  1:4328 (42)  1:42,09 (48) 1:4184 (49) 1:41,73 (47)  3:23,57 3370
52 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 1:43,18 (41) 1:42,54 (51) 1:43,21 (50) 1:42,85 (50) 3:25,39 35552
53 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders. VW Polo GT1 (Sport) Trautmannsdorf/Leitha (NO) 1:46,42 (41)  1:4559 (44)  1:4512 (53) 14421 (52)  1:42,79 (49) 3:27,00 37,13
54 12 HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX (Street) Wien (W) 2:09,55 (56)  1:46/48 (45)  1:4437 (52)  1:43,68 (51)  2:04,05 2 (59) 3:28,05 3818
55 924  KOWALEWSKI Lukas (JRC)ders. Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:53,49 (52)  1:49,12 (48)  1:46,63 (55)  1:4452 (53)  1:44,16 (52) 3:28,68 3881
56 914 KOWALEWSKI Kamil (JRC)ders. Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2) Hennersdorf (NO) 1:54,35 (53)  1:47,22 (46)  1:46,59 (54)  1:4556 (54) 1:4339 (51) 3:28,95 39,08
57 97 STOCKINGER Markus ders. Mazda 323 GTR (Race/E1) Rainbach (00) 1:36,50 (20)  1:31,48 (15)  1:3431 (30)  1:56,88 (60) DNS 3:33,19 4332
58 901 LOIBNEGGER Gernot (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta (Street/S2) Frohnleitner (ST) 1:57,45 (54) 1:52,76 (51) 1:50,38 (60) 1:47,16 (56) 1:46,04 (53) 3:33,20 43,33
59 909 HAHN Florian (TRC)ders. Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)  Wien (W) 1:51,80 (51)  1:49,51 (49)  1:46,72 (56)  1:46,92 (55)  1:46,97 (55)  3:33,64 4377
60 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport) Ebensee (00) 1:47,31 (46) 1:53,66 (52) 1:48,22 (57) 1:48,41 (58) 1:46,79 (54) 3:35,01 4514
61 1 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street) Baden (NO) 1:51,14 (50)  1:49,06 (47)  1:4831 (58)  1:47,99 (57)  1:47,99 (56) 3:35,98 46,11
62 950 MAUSS Wolfgang (TRC)ders. BMW Z4 (Street/S2) Wien (W) 1:43,63 (38)  2:00,31 (53)  1:5319 (61)  1:51,92 (59)  1:50,07 (57) 3:41,99 52,12
913 UNTERMOSER Daniel (JRC)ders. BMW M3 (Race/S3) Radenthein (K) 2:05,80 (55)  2:03,79 (54)  1:57,02 (62) DNS DNS DNF
2 NN.1 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Street) DNS
3 N.N.2 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Street) DNS
4 NN.7 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt DNS
907 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST 150 (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) DNS
917 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST 150 (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) DNS
921  MILEWSKI Gabriele (TRC)ders. BMW (Street/S2) Schonau/Donau (NO) DNS
35 N.N.3 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Sport) DNS
36 N.N.4 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Sport) DNS
37 N.N.38 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt DNS
911 MILETICH Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Scirocco 1 (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) DNS
916 WENDOLSKY Patrick (TRC)ders. VW Golf Il GTI 8V (Sport/S2) Gaflenz (NO) DNS
908 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)  Judenburg (ST) DNS
918 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)  Judenburg (ST) DNS
920 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders. KTM X-Bow (Sport/S2) Graz (ST) DNS
904 NOSSIAN Roland (TRC)ders. Audi A4 2,2 Turbo (Sport/S2)  Hohenau/March (NO) DNS
56 N.N.5 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Race) DNS
57 N.N.6 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Race) DNS
61 N.N.9 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt DNS
159 KASTNER Michael ders. VW Polo 8v (Race/E1) Behamberg (NO) DNS
74 WIRLEITNER Franz ders. VW Golf (Race/E1) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) DNS
77 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza GTI (Race/El) Tribuswinkel (NO) DNS
905 REBERNAK Izidor (JRC)ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/S3) Strass/Spielfeld (ST) DNS
906 KARGL Peter (TRC)ders. Caterham (Race/S3) Wien (W) DNS

Division I (Street) bis 1400 ccm

Verein Auto/Grup Ort/BL R Tr.2 R Laufl F R Lauf2 R Lauf3 F R
1 1 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street) Baden (NO) 1:51,14 (1)  1:49,06 (1) 1:4831 (1)  1:47,99 (1) 1:47,99 (1) 3:3598 0,00
2 NN.1 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Street) DNS
3 N.N.2 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Street) DNS
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 6



OAMTC ZV MSC Enzian
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Division I (Street) bis 1600 ccrm

Ort/BL

Auto/Gruppe

R Lauf 3

Name Verein
1 16 PYRINGER Florian ders.
2 10 GARTNER Michael (TL)ders.
3 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.
4 12 HANS Werner ders.

Division I (Street) bis 2000 ccrm

Citroen Saxo VTS (Street) Gaming (NO) 1:40,53 1) 1:37,08 [€H) 1:37,64 1) 1:36,72 (€D} 1:36,50
Citroen Saxo VTS (Street) Munchendorf (NO) 1:46,57 (20 1:4328 3)  1:42,09 2 14184 2 141,73
Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 1:43,18 (2) 1:4254 (3) 1:4321 3) 1:4285
Honda CRX (Street) Wien (W) 2:09,55 (3 1:4648 4 14437 (4  1:4368 4  2:0405

(1) 3:13,22 0,00
(2 3:23,57 1035
(3) 3:2539 1217
2 (4 3:28,05 1483

Verein
1 22 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael ders.
2 21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang ders.

Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Ort/BL
Gamlitz (ST)
Seiersberg (ST)

Auto/Gruppe
Renault Clio Sport (Street)
Renault Clio RS (Street)

1:46,68 %)
1:40,44 @

1:41,03 5)
1:3827 @)

1:38,38 (1)
1:39,09 %)

1:38,61 @)
1:38,61 @)

1:38,08
1:38,03

Ort/BL

Auto/Gruppe

Lauf 1 Lauf 3

(2 3:16,46 0,00
(1) 3:16,64 018

Name Verein
1 26 HUBER Markus ders.
2 28 AFLENZER Manfred ders.

Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

Ford Focus (Street)
VW Polo (Street)

Gotzendorf (NO)
St. Georgen/Reith (NO)

1:37,68 (1)
1:40,40 %))

1:34,62 (1)
1:37,18 %)

1:34,19 (1)
1:3523 %))

1:33,73 (1)
1:34,59 %)

1:33,76
1:34,40

(1) 3:07,49 0,00
(@ 3:08,99 150

Name Verein
1 30 KLIMA Rainer ders.
2 33 BECKER Thomas ders.

Division Il (Sport) bis 1400 ccm

Verein

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
Subaru Impreza ST (Street) ~ Wien (W) 1:43,77 2 (2 1:3611 2) 1:34,41 (1) 1:3349 (1) 1:34,22
Subaru Impreza WRX (Street) Wien (W) 1:40,40 @ 1:35,66 (@) 1:35,85 @ 1:34,82 (@3] 1:35,60

(1) 3:07,71 0,00
@ 310,42 271

35 N.N.3
36 N.N.4

MSC Rottenegg
MSC Rottenegg

Division Il (Sport) bis 1600 ccm

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
unbekannt (Sport) DNS
unbekannt (Sport) DNS

Verein
1 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders.

Division Il (Sport) bis 2000 ccm

Ort/BL
Trautmannsdorf/Leitha (NO)

Auto/Gruppe

VW Polo GTI (Sport) 1:46,42 (1) 1:4559 (1) 1:4512 1 1:4421 1) 1:4279

Ort/BL

Auto/Gruppe

(1) 3:27,00 0,00

Verein
1 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders.
2 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders.

Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Renault Clio 16V (Sport)
Honda (Sport)

Ternberg (00)
Baden (NO)

1:44,19 (1) DNS
1:47,26 (2 1:4369 @)

1:3962 20 (2)
1:42,33 @

1:38,50 [€)
1:40,84 %)

1:38,26
1:40,02

(1) 3:16,76 0,00
2 (2 312286 610

Name Verein
1 43 JASCHA Erwin ders.

Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

Ort/BL
Ebensee (00)

Auto/Gruppe
Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport)

Lauf 1
1:48,22 @

Lauf 3

1:47,31 (1) 1:5366 @) 1:48,41 (1)  1:46,79

(1) 3:3501 0,00

Verein
1 46 FRIES Alfred ders.
2 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders.
3 47 MALCSIK Marcel (TL)ders.

Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (Sport) Imbach/Krems (NO) 1:46,37 2 4 2:16,37 4 1:28,24 1) 1:26,93 1) 1:27,43
Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:31,73 1) 1:29,41 @) 1:28,88 (¢} 1:28,25 (¢3) 1:28,67
Subaru Impreza (Sport) Rabensburg (NO) 1:34,19 ) 1:31,63 (@) 1:32,80 (©)] 1:30,73 () 1:30,87

2 (2 2:55,17 0,00
(1) 2:56,92 175
(3 3:01,60 643
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Seite: 7



OAMTC ZV MSC Enzian

1. Lauf Slalom OM 2015

06.04.2015

4 48 RESSEL Markus (TL)ders.

Division Il (Sport) Sammelkiasse

Subaru Impreza GT (Sport)

Pinggau (ST)

1:36,85

®

1:32,30

(©)

1:32,02

1:31,90

()

1:31,44

(O]

3:03,34

8,17

Name Verein

1 53 RADOJCIC Marko (TRC)ders.

2 935 ENSAFI Markus (JRC)ders.

3 925 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders.
4 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.

5 915 KRIPPL Patrick (TRC)ders.

6 902 MULLNER Markus (TRC)ders.

7 116 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders.

8 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders.

9 903 ROSSI Alexander (TRC)ders.

10 924 KOWALEWSK] Lukas (JRC)ders.

11 914 KOWALEWSKI Kamil (JRC)ders.

12 901 LOIBNEGGER Gernot (TRC)ders.

13 909 HAHN Florian (TRC)ders.

14 950 MAUSS Wolfgang (TRC)ders.

907 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders.

917 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders.

921 MILEWSKI Gabriele (TRC)ders.

911 MILETICH Andreas (JRC)ders.

916 WENDOLSKY Patrick (TRC)ders.

908 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders.

918 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders.

920 SKOFF Gregor (TRC)ders.

904 NOSSIAN Roland (TRC)ders.

Division Il (Race) bis 1400 ccm

Auto/Gruppe

Mitsubishi Evo 6 (Sport/S2)
Subaru Impreza ST (Sport/S2)
Ford Focus RS (Street/S2)
Lotus Elise (Sport/S2)

Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2)
BMW e46 330ci (Street/S2)
Citroen Saxo VTS (Street/S2)
Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2)
BMW E88 Diesel (Sport/S2)
Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2)
Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2)
Ford Fiesta (Street/S2)

Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)
BMW Z4 (Street/S2)

Ford Fiesta ST 150 (Street/S2)
Ford Fiesta ST 150 (Street/S2)
BMW (Street/S2)

VW Scirocco 1 (Sport/S2)

VW Golf 111 GT1 8V (Sport/S2)
Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)
Ford Focus RS500 (Sport/S2)
KTM X-Bow (Sport/S2)

Audi A4 2,2 Turbo (Sport/S2)

Ort/BL

Tulln (NO)
Winklarn (NO)
Oberndorf (B)
Wien (W)
Obersdorf (NO)
Semmering (NO)
Gamming (NO)
Pfaffstetten (NO)
Wien (W)

Wien (W)
Hennersdorf (NO)
Frohnleitner (ST)
Wien (W)

Wien (W)
Judenburg (ST)
Judenburg (ST)
Schaénau/Donau (NO)
Bruckneudorf (NO)
Gaflenz (NO)
Judenburg (ST)
Judenburg (ST)
Graz (ST)
Hohenauw/March (NO)

1:34,51
1:36,59

1:46,61
1:41,53
1:48,75
1:41,53

1:53,49
1:54,35
1:57,45
1:51,80
1:43,63
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

©)
2

(6)
®)
(@)
(©)]

9
(10)
1n

(8)

®)

1:31,92
1:31,99
1:34,59
1:37,87
1:40,54
1:37,43
1:41,95
1:39,89
1:43,07
1:49,12
1:47,22
1:52,76
1:49,51
2:00,31

20 (12)
©)
(2
O}
(6)
(©)]
(7)
(5)
8
(10)

(9)
(13)
(11)
(14)

1:29,99
1:30,04
1:34,41
1:36,17
1:40,39
1:37,23
1:40,47
1:40,42
1:42,24
1:46,63
1:46,59
1:50,38
1:46,72
1:53,19

20 (12)

(2
©)
)
()]
(@)
6)
(8
(10)
(9)
(13)
(11)
(14)

1:29,06
1:30,09
1:34,08
1:36,38
1:37,98
1:38,02
1:39,17
1:40,86
1:41,66
1:44,52
1:45,56
1:47,16
1:46,92
1:51,92

(1)
2
(3
O}
5)
(6)
(7)
®)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(13)
(12)
(14)

1:29,80
1:29,93

DNS
1:37,04
1:37,24
1:51,17
1:39,76
1:39,82
1:41,11
1:44,16
1:43,39
1:46,04
1:46,97
1:50,07

(€]
@)

(©)
4
2 (13)
()
6)
(@)
9
()
(10)
(11)
(12)

2:58,86
3:00,02
3:08,49
3:12,55
3:15,22
3:15,25
3:18,93
3:20,24
3:22,77
3:28,68
3:28,95
3:33,20
3:33,64
3:41,99

Name Verein
1 58 NELL Gerhard ders.
2 60 PANZENBOCK Rene ders.
3 63 TEUFEL Andreas ders.
4 158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders.
5 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders.
159 KASTNER Michael ders.

Division Il (Race) bis 1600 ccm

Auto/Gruppe
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
VW Polo (Race/E1)
Audi 50 (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8v (Race/E1)

Ort/BL
Behamberg (NO)
Waidmannsfeld (NO)
Lunz am See (NO)
Neuzeug (00)

Sankt Valentin (NO)
Behamberg (NO)

1:20,67
1:29,68
1:32,53
1:32,75

DNS

©)
2
©)
4

1:28,83

1:30,68
1:30,57
1:31,37

(©]

(©)]
&)
(4)

1:24,64
1:26,42
1:27,63
1:20,85
1:31,74

(©)
@
3
O
)

1:25,90
1:25,43
1:26,93
1:28,86

DNF

(2)
@
(4)
©)

1:25,23
1:25,74
1:28,09
1:28,35
1:30,13

(©)
@)
(3)
O
(©)

2:49,87
2:51,17
2:55,72
2:57,21
3:01,87

Verein
1 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders.
2 65 SCHNEIDER Christian ders.
3 69 SPECKL Christian ders.
4 64 WAGNER Robert ders.

Division Il (Race) bis 2000 ccrm

Auto/Gruppe

Honda Civic VTec (Race/E1)
Peugeot 205 RS16 (Race/E1)
VW Golf 16V (Race/E1)

VW Golf 1 (Race/E1)

Ort/BL

Miedlingsdorf (B)

St. Georgen/Walde (00)
Gamming (NO)
Grafenbach (NO)

1:30,15

1:35,29
1:33,22

)

(@)
(6]

1:26,29
2:17,28
1:30,10
1:30,96

(@)
2 (4
(@]
(©)

1:26,37
1:28,84
1:28,00
1:28,87

(©)
(©))
()
2 9

1:24,78
1:27,58
1:28,23
1:27,75

(©]
(2
4
(©)

1:26,47
1:27,43

1:28,79

4 (3
(©)

@

2:51,15
2:55,01
2:56,23
2:56,54

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3
1 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/E1) Losenstein (00) 1:27,76 2) 1:26,48 2) 1:25,18 Q) 1:24,99 1) 2:50,17 0,00
2 80 HALBARTSCHLAGER Jurgen ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Wang (NO) 1:30,34 (4  1:2658 (2  1:27,09 (3) 1:2594 (2 1:26,06 (2 2:52,00 183
3 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:27,74 (1) 1:2648 (1)  1:2390 (1) DNF 1:26,62 2 (4 2:52,52 2,35
4 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:30,17 ?) DNF 1:28,66 5) 1:27,15 (©)) 1:26,81 ?) 2:53,96 3,79
5 171 OGRIS Stefan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K) 1:41,82 9 1:30,54 4) 1:32,32 (6) 1:29,19 4) 1:28,75 (5) 2:57,94 7,77
6 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civic (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:43,20 (10) 1:33,39 (@) 1:29,24 (5) 1:29,22 (6) 2:58,46 8,29
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 8
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7 84 ROSNER Christian

8 83 MASIN Wolfgang

9 71 OGRIS Gottfried

10 72 SCHULZ Franz

11 172 SCHIERL Martin
74 WIRLEITNER Franz
77 ADAMEK Helmut

Division Il (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

ders.
ders.
ders.
RRC13 Wien

Honda Civic (Race/E1)
Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1L)

Wien (W)
Heidenreichstein (NO)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K)

Peugeot 207 RC (Race/E1l)

Automobilsportclub RRC13 WienPeugeot 207 RC (Race/E1)

ders.
ders.

VW Golf (Race/El)
Seat Ibiza GTI (Race/EL)

Wien (W)

Modling (NO)

St. Ulrich/Steyr (00)
Tribuswinkel (NO)

1:36,21
1:39,77
1:40,06
1:41,36
DNS
DNS

2

®)
(6)
)
(8

1:29,38
1:33,00
1:35,34
1:34,01
1:38,37

(©)]
©)
(7)
6
®)

1:28,40
1:36,42
1:33,67
1:35,39
1:38,27

4
(10)
()
©
(11)

1:31,49
1:31,20
1:33,16
1:3417
1:34,99

2

8)
6)
(7)
©)
(10)

1:36,19
1:31,02
1:33,82
1:34,39
1:34,47

4 (1) 3:01,89 1172
(7) 3:02,22 1205

(8) 3:06,83 16,66

(9 3:08,56 1839
(10)  3:09,46 1929

92 AICHLSEDER Robert

87 EMMINGER Georg
187 EMMINGER Karl
FORSTENLECHNER Manuel
94 SCHWARZ Robert
91 KOCHMANN Erwin

89 SATTLER Michael

N s ®WwN P
[or]
e}

Division Il (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

VW Kéafer 1303 (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/E1)
VW Golf G60 (Race/El)
Honda Civic (Race/E1)
BMW M3 (Race/E1l)

BMW (Race/E1)

Prambachkirchen (00)
Wien (W)

Wien (W)

Kleinreifling (00)
Purkersdorf (NO)
Wien (W)

Breitenfurth (NO)

1:29,92
1:33,01
1:35,55
1:36,76
1:35,23
1:33,46
1:41,17

(©)
2
(5
(6
4
©)
@)

1:26,92
1:30,67
1:32,39
1:3321
1:32,68

1:37,64

(©)]
()]
(©)]
(5)
(4)

®)

1:26,71
1:31,41
1:30,08
1:31,24
1:31,53
1:34,56
1:38,24

(©)
@
(@)
(©)
)
)
@)

1:25,46
1:28,79
1:29,15
1:30,19
1:31,83
1:32,67
1:36,93

(1)
(2
(©)]
4
5)
6
)

1:2521
1:28,25
1:38,81
1:30,21
1:31,35
1:31,68
1:37,47

(1) 2:50,67 0,00
(2 2:57,04 637
(7)  2:59,23 856
(3 3:00,40 973
(4) 3:02,88 1221
(5) 3:04,35 1368
(6) 3:14,40 2373

Name
1 97 STOCKINGER Markus

Verein
ders.

Division Il (Race) Sammelkiasse

Auto/Gruppe
Mazda 323 GTR (Race/E1l)

Ort/BL
Rainbach (00)

1:36,50

1:31,48

1:34,31

1:56,88

DNS

3:33,19 0,00

1 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard
913 UNTERMOSER Dariel
905 REBERNAK Izidor
906 KARGL Peter

Gesamit Division I (Street

Verein
(JRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.

Auto/Gruppe

Simca Rallye 111 (Race/S3)
BMW M3 (Race/S3)

VW Golf 1 (Race/S3)
Caterham (Race/S3)

Ort/BL

St. Ulrich/Steyr (00)
Radenthein (K)
Strass/Spielfeld (ST)
Wien (W)

1:30,24
2:05,80
DNS
DNS

(©)
@)

©)

Lauf 1

1:29,80
1:57,02

(©)
@)

1:29,04
DNS

()]

Lauf 3

1:27,18
DNS

(1) 2:56,22 0,00
DNF

Name
26 HUBER Markus
30 KLIMA Rainer
28 AFLENZER Manfred
33 BECKER Thomas
PYRINGER Florian
22 NEUBAUER Philipp Michael
21 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang
10 GARTNER Michael
13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin

©® N UAWN R
=
o

10 12 HANS Werner

11 1 SCHACHINGER Thomas
2 NN1
3 NN.2

Verein

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

(TL)ders.

ders.

ders.

ders.

MSC Rottenegg
MSC Rottenegg

Auto/Gruppe

Ford Focus (Street)

Subaru Impreza ST1 (Street)
VW Polo (Street)

Subaru Impreza WRX (Street)
Citroen Saxo VTS (Street)
Renault Clio Sport (Street)
Renault Clio RS (Street)
Citroen Saxo VTS (Street)
Toyota MR2 (Street)

Honda CRX (Street)

Fiat Panda HP 100 (Street)
unbekannt (Street)
unbekannt (Street)

Ort/BL
Gotzendorf (NO)
Wien (W)

St. Georgen/Reith (NO)
Wien (W)

Gaming (NO)
Gamlitz (ST)
Seiersberg (ST)
Minchendorf (NO)
Wien (W)

Wien (W)

Baden (NO)

1:37,68
1:43,77
1:40,40
1:40,40
1:40,53
1:46,68
1:40,44
1:46,57

2:09,55
1:51,14
DNS
DNS

(©)
)
2
@)
(5
®)
4
™

(10)
(9)

1:34,62
1:36,11
1:37,18
1:35,66
1:37,08
1:41,03
1:38,27
1:4328
1:43,18
1:46,48
1:49,06

(©)]
©)]
5)
&)
(4)
U]
(6)
©)
8)
(10)
(11)

1:34,19
1:34,41
1:35,23
1:35,85
1:37,64
1:38,38
1:39,09
1:42,09
1:42,54
1:44,37
1:48,31

(©)
@
3)
(O
()
)
(@)
®
(9)
(10)
(11)

1:33,73
1:3349
1:34,59
1:34,82
1:36,72
1:38,61
1:38,61
1:41,84
1:4321
1:43,68
1:47,99

(2)
@
(©)]
O}
(5)
6
(6)
®)
(9)
(10)
(11)

1:33,76
1:34,22
1:34,40
1:35,60
1:36,50
1:38,08
1:38,03
1:41,73
1:42,85
2:04,05
1:47,99

(1) 3:07,49 000
@ 307,71 022

(3) 3:08,99 150

(4 3:10,42 293

(5) 3:13,22 573
(7) 3:16,46 897

(6) 3:16,64 915
(8) 3:23,57 1608

(9) 3:2539 17.90

2 (11) 3:28,05 2056
(10) 3:35,98 2849

Name
1 46 FRIES Alfred
2 51 LEITNER Wolfgang
3 47 MALCSIK Marcel

Verein
ders.
ders.
(TL)ders.

Auto/Gruppe

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)

Ort/BL
Imbach/Krems (NO)
Wien (W)
Rabensburg (NO)

1:46,37
1:31,73
1:34,19

2

(8)
©)
@)

2:16,37
1:29,41
1:31,63

1:28,24
1:28,88
1:32,80

(©)
@
(©)

1:26,93
1:28,25
1:30,73

(1)
&)
(©)

1:27,43
1:28,67
1:30,87

2 (2) 2:5517 0,00
(1) 2:56,92 175
(3 3:01,60 643
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4 48 RESSEL Markus (TL)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport) Pinggau (ST) 1:36,85 ?) 1:32,30 () 1:32,02 2 @ 1:31,90 4 1:31,44 4) 3:03,34 8,17
5 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders. Renault Clio 16V (Sport) Ternberg (00) 1:44,19 4) DNS 1:3962 20 (8) 1:38,50 (5) 1:38,26 5) 3:16,76 21,59
6 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Honda (Sport) Baden (NO) 1:47,26 (6) 1:4369 (4) 1:4233 (5) 1:4084 (6)  1:40,02 2 (6) 3:22,86 27,69
7 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders. VW Polo GTI (Sport) Trautmannsdorf/Leitha (NO) 1:46,42 5) 1:45,59 (5) 1:45,12 (6) 1:44,21 (@) 1:42,79 @) 3:27,00 31,83
8 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport) Ebensee (00) 1:47,31 @ 1:53,66 (6) 1:48,22 @ 1:48,41 ®) 1:46,79 ®) 3:35,01 39,84
35 N.N.3 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Sport) DNS
36 N.N4 MSC Rottenegg unbekannt (Sport) DNS

Gesamit Division Il (Race

© O ~N® R WN P
@
o

10 63
11 69
12 64
13 87
14 158
15 171
16 86
17 187
18 88
19 59
20 84
21 83
22 94
23 91
24 71
25 72
26 172
27 89
28 97
159

74

7

Name

NELL Gerhard
HINTERPLATTNER Anton
AICHLSEDER Robert
KARLOVITS Daniel
PANZENBOCK Rene
HALBARTSCHLAGER Jirgen
MAYER Patrick
FLICKER Erwin
SCHNEIDER Christian
TEUFEL Andreas
SPECKL Christian
WAGNER Robert
EMMINGER Georg
FELDHOFER Alfred
OGRIS Stefan

FRITZ Romina
EMMINGER Karl
FORSTENLECHNER Manuel
BREITFELDER Robert
ROSNER Christian
MASIN Wolfgang
SCHWARZ Robert
KOCHMANN Erwin
OGRIS Gottfried
SCHULZ Franz
SCHIERL Martin
SATTLER Michael
STOCKINGER Markus
KASTNER Michael
WIRLEITNER Franz
ADAMEK Helmut

Gesamt Sammelklassen

Verein
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
RRC13 Wien

Auto/Gruppe
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)

Mitsubishi Colt 16V (Race/E1)

VW Kéafer 1303 (Race/E1)
Honda Civic VTec (Race/E1)
VW Polo (Race/E1)

VW Golf 1 (Race/E1)

VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1)
VW Golf GTI (Race/E1)
Peugeot 205 RS16 (Race/El)
Audi 50 (Race/E1)

VW Golf 16V (Race/E1)

VW Golf 1 (Race/E1)

VW Golf R20T (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)

Ort/BL

Behamberg (NO)
Losenstein (00)
Prambachkirchen (00)
Miedlingsdorf (B)
Waidmannsfeld (NO)
Wang (NO)

Schwechat (NO)
Heidenreichstein (NO)
St. Georgen/Walde (00)
Lunz am See (NO)
Gamming (NO)
Grafenbach (NO)

Wien (W)

Neuzeug (00)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K)

Honda Civic (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/E1)
VW Golf G60 (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
Honda Civic (Race/E1l)
Mitsubishi Colt (Race/E1)
Honda Civic (Race/E1l)
BMW M3 (Race/E1)

Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST)
Wien (W)

Kleinreifling (00)

Sankt Valentin (NO)

Wien (W)
Heidenreichstein (NO)
Purkersdorf (NO)

Wien (W)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup (RaceKeutschach (K)

Peugeot 207 RC (Race/E1l)

Automobilsportclub RRC13 WienPeugeot 207 RC (Race/E1)

ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.
ders.

BMW (Race/E1)

Mazda 323 GTR (Race/El)
VW Polo 8v (Race/E1)
VW Golf (Race/E1)

Seat Ibiza GTI (Race/El)

Wien (W)

Médling (NO)
Breitenfurth (NO)
Rainbach (00)
Behamberg (NO)

St. Ulrich/Steyr (00)
Tribuswinkel (NO)

1:27,76
1:29,92
1:30,15
1:29,67
1:30,34
1:27,74
1:30,17

1:29,68
1:35,29
1:33,22
1:33,01
1:32,53
1:41,82
1:43,20
1:35,55
1:36,76
1:32,75

1:36,21
1:35,23
1:33,46
1:39,77
1:40,06
1:41,36
1:41,17
1:36,50

DNS

DNS

DNS

@
(®)
20 (25)
®3)
Q)
()
(©)

()]
(14)
11
(10)

®
(23)
(24)
(15)

4 (20)
(9)

2 (17)
(13)
(12)
(18)
(19)
(22)
(21)
(16)

1:28,83

1:26,92
1:26,29

1:26,58
1:26,48

DNF
2:17,28
1:30,68
1:30,10
1:30,9
1:30,67
1:30,57
1:30,54

1:32,39
1:33,21
1:31,37
1:29,38
1:33,00
1:32,68

1:35,34
1:34,01
1:38,37
1:37,64
1:31,48

5)

(4)
@

©)
(2)

42 (23)
(1D

(7)

(12)
(10)

©)

®)

(15)
(18)
(13)

(6)
(17
(16)

2 (20)
(19)
(21)

2 (22)
(14)

1:24.64
1:26,48
1:26,71
1:26,37
1:26,42
1:27,09
1:23,90
1:28,66
1:28,84
1:27,63
1:28,00
1:28,87
1:31,41
1:29,85
1:32,32
1:33,39
1:30,08
1:31,24
1:31,74
1:28,40
1:36,42
1:31,53
1:34,56
1:33,67
1:35,39
1:38,27
1:38,24
1:3431

(2
()
(6)
(©)]
(4
)
(©)
1
(12)
®)
(9)
2 (15)
(17)
(13)
(20)
(21)
(14)
(16)
(19)
(10)
(25)
(18)
2 (26)
(22)
(24)
(28)
(27)
(23)

1:25,90
1:25,18
1:25,46
1:24,78
1:25,43
1:25,94

DNF
1:27,15
1:27,58
1:26,93
1:28,23
1:27,75
1:28,79
1:28,86
1:29,19
1:29,24
1:29,15
1:30,19

DNF
1:31,49
1:31,20
1:31,83
1:32,67
1:33,16
1:34,17
1:34,99
1:36,93
1:56,88

@
8)
2 (13)
(10)
(©)]
(11)
(12)
(15)
(16)
(14)
(17

2 (22)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(]
(23)
(24
(25)

2 (26)

1:25.23
1:24,99
1:2521
1:26,47
1:25,74
1:26,06
1:26,62
1:26,81
1:27,43
1:28,09

1:28,79
1:28,25
1:28,35
1:28,75
1:29,22
1:38,81
1:30,21
1:30,13
1:36,19
1:31,02
1:31,35
1:31,68
1:33,82
1:34,39
1:34,47
1:37,47

DNS

(©))
®
(2

(4
®)
2 (11)
)
@)
(®)

(13)
(9)
(10)
(12)
(14)
(25)
(16)
(15)
4 (26)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)

2:49,87
2:50,17
2:50,67
2:51,15
2:51,17
2:52,00
2:52,52
2:53,96
2:55,01
2:55,72
2:56,23
2:56,54
2:57,04
2:57,21
2:57,94
2:58,46
2:59,23
3:00,40
3:01,87
3:01,89
3:02,22
3:02,88
3:04,35
3:06,83
3:08,56
3:09,46
3:14,40
3:33,19

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

1 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 111 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:30,24 (1) 1:29,80 4 (2 1:29,04 (1) 1:27,18 (1) 2:56,22 0,00
2 53 RADOJCIC Marko (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Evo 6 (Sport/S2) Tulln (NO) 1:31,92 20 (12) 1:2999 20 (13)  1:29,06 (2 1:29,80 (2) 2:58,86 2,64
3 935 ENSAFI Markus (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza STI (Sport/S2) Winklarn (NO) 1:34,51 (2)  1:31,99 (1)  1:30,04 2 (1)  1:30,09 (3) 1:2993 (3 3:00,02 3,80
4 925 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Street/S2) Oberndorf (B) 1:36,59 (©)) 1:34,59 (¢3) 1:34,41 (©)) 1:34,08 4 DNS 3:08,49 12,27
5 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:37,87 4 1:36,17 4) 1:36,38 (5) 1:37,04 4) 3:12,55 16,33
6 915 KRIPPL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Obersdorf (NO) 1:46,61 () 1:40,54 (6) 1:40,39 (6) 1:37,98 (6) 1:37,24 5) 3:15,22 19,00
7 902 MULLNER Markus (TRC)ders. BMW e46 330ci (Street/S2) Semmering (NO) 1:41,53 (4) 1:3743 (3) 1:37,23 (5) 1:38,02 (7) 1:5117 2 (14) 3:15,25 19,03
8 116 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Street/S2) Gamming (NO) 1:48,75 8) 1:41,95 (@) 1:40,47 8) 1:39,17 ®) 1:39,76 (6) 3:18,93 22,71
9 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:41,53 (4)  1:39,89 (5) 1:4042 (7)  1:40,86 (9) 1:39.82 (7) 3:20,24 2402
10 903 ROSSI Alexander (TRC)ders. BMW E88 Diesel (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:43,07 (8) 1:4224 (9 1:4166 (100 14111 (8) 3:22,77 2655
11 924 KOWALEWSKI Lukas (JRC)ders. Honda CRX VTI (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:53,49 (10)  1:49,12 (10)  1:46,63 (11)  1:4452 (11)  1:4416 (10) 3:28,68 3246
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13 901 LOIBNEGGER Gernot RC)ders. Ford Fiesta (Street/S2 Frohnleitner (ST, 1:57,45 12 1:52,76 13 1:50,38 14; 1:47,16 14 1:46,04 11 3:33,20 36,98

15 950 MAUSS Wolfc RC)ders. BMW Z4 (Street/S2 Wien 1:43,63 6 2:00,31 14; 1:53,19 15, 1:51,92 15, 1:50,07 13 3:41,99 4577
907 KIENZL Helmut RC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST 150 (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST DNS
921 MILEWSKI Gabriele RC)ders. BMW (Street/S2 Schonau/Donau (NO DNS
916 WENDOLSKY Patrick RC)ders. VW Golf 11l GTI 8V rt/S2) Gaflenz (NO DNS
918 KIENZL Helmut RC)ders. Ford Focus RS500 rt/S2 Judenburg (ST DNS
904 NOSSIAN Roland RC)ders. Audi A4 2,2 Turbo rt/S2 Hohenau/March (NO DNS
906 KARGL Peter (TRC)ders. Caterham (Race/S3) Wien (W) DNS
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